
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73085117 5PSSDB 21.42 4.95 106.03

73085157 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 21.40 5.95 127.33

73085211 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 21.44 4.95 106.13

73085248 P3 - 110582 5PSSDB 21.50 4.95 106.42

73085280 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 21.43 5.95 127.51

73085322 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.40 4.95 105.93

73085354 P3 - 112717 7PSSDB 21.41 5.95 127.39

73085393 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.50 4.55 97.82

73085421 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.42 4.95 106.03

73085460 P3 - 110582 5PSSDB 21.41 4.95 105.98

73085492 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.41 4.95 105.98

73085529 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.46 4.55 97.64

73085562 P3 - 116878 BS-TON 21.33 5.15 109.85

73085578 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 21.44 5.95 127.57

73085658 P3 - 116973 10PSSDA 21.48 3.50 75.18

73085679 P3 - 116796 7PSSDB 21.32 5.45 116.19

73085725 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.38 4.95 105.83

73085769 P3 - 112717 7PSSDB 21.46 5.95 127.69

73085821 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 5PSSDB 21.39 5.70 121.92

73085875 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 21.53 8.25 177.62

73085921 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 21.48 4.55 97.73

73085971 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.39 4.55 97.32

73085998 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 21.41 5.95 127.39

73086060 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 21.51 4.95 106.47

73086096 P3 - 112717 7PSSDB 21.55 5.95 128.22

73086139 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.54 4.95 106.62

73086179 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 21.36 5.95 127.09

73086228 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.52 4.95 106.52

73086254 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 21.52 4.95 106.52

73086262 P3 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD 10PSSDA 21.44 6.20 132.93

73086316 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 21.44 4.95 106.13

73086349 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 21.42 5.95 127.45

73086406 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.46 4.55 97.64

73086445 P3 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD 10PSSDA 21.34 6.20 132.31

73086495 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.40 4.55 97.37

73086531 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.32 4.95 105.53

Settlement
of payment

Duniesky Morales 3/8/2025

R004671

3424

D71

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11



73086567 5PSSDB 21.47 4.55 97.69

4182.97

5% -209.15

SUBTOTAL 3973.82

-$548.24

TOTAL $3425.58

P3 - 117603

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



